05/06/2024
08/06/2024
19/06/2024
21/06/2024

03/07/2024
08/07/2024

10/07/2024
13/07/2024

14/07/2024

03/08/2024
11/08/2024
15/08/2024

17/08/2024
18/07/2024
19/07/2024

21/07/2024

25/07/2024

05/09/2024
08/09/2024
11/09/2024
14/09/2024
23/09/2024

01/10/2024
02/10/2024
11/10/2024

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2024 JUNE

Theme for the Month: ‘ Discipline in Life”

Environment Day
Mariam Thresia day
World Reading day
International Yoga day

JULY

Theme for the Month: “Cleanliness is next to Godliness’

St. Thomas Day

General Body Meeting

Periodic test 1 begins Std. | to X
Periodic test 1 ends Std. | to X

Investiture Ceremony

August

Theme for the Month: “National Integration”

Sahodaya sports
Arts day — Arts competition
Independence Day Celebration

Sahodaya Arts Fest

| Term Exam KG

Onam celebration

September
Theme for the Month: “ Dignity of Labour”

Teachers Day

International Literacy Day
Periodic test Il begins Std. | to X
Periodic test [l ends Std. I1to X
Sports Day- Charity Day

October
Theme for the Month: “ Guru - Shishya Relation”

Cleaning day, speech,
Gandhi Jayanthi Celebration
International Day of Girl child



21/10/2024

01/11/2024
10/11/2024
13/11/2024
14/11/2024
25/11/2024

26/11/2024

01/12/2024
10/12/2024
18/12/2024
21/12/2024

08/01/2025

15/01/2025

28/01/2025

05/02/2025
19/02/2025

18/03/2025
27/03/2025
29/03/2025
30/03/2025

Picnic KG section

November
Theme for the Month: “ Preserve Mother Earth”

Kerala Piravi - Cultural Programme
Kids day & Food Fest

First Term Exam begins Grade | - X
Childrens Day

First Term Exam ends Grade | — X
Picnic I-X

December

Theme for the Month: “ World Peace”
Aids Day

Human rights day

[l Term Exam (KG)

Annual Day & Christmas celebrations

Jan-2025

Theme for the Month: “ Patriotism”

Periodic test —IIl begins
Ist Model Exam begins Std.X
Ist Model Exam ends Std.X

IInd Model Exam begins Std.X

February
Theme for the Month: “ Eco Friendly”

[Ind Model exam ends Std.X
Annual exam begins Std.IX

March
Theme for the Month: “ Together with Family”

Annual exam begins Std.| to VIII

Annual exam ends Std.| to VIII

Last day to submit the consolidated marks of all exams, documents & works
Preparation of results and all records. School closes for summer vacation.



