ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2024 JUNE Theme for the Month: 'Discipline in Life"

05/06/2024 08/06/2024 19/06/2024 21/06/2024	Environment Day Mariam Thresia day World Reading day International Yoga day
	JULY Theme for the Month: "Cleanliness is next to Godliness"
03/07/2024	St. Thomas Day
08/07/2024	General Body Meeting
10/07/2024 13/07/2024	Periodic test 1 begins Std. I to X Periodic test 1 ends Std. I to X
14/07/2024	Investiture Ceremony
	August Theme for the Month: "National Integration"
03/08/2024 11/08/2024 15/08/2024	Sahodaya sports Arts day – Arts competition Independence Day Celebration
17/08/2024 18/07/2024 19/07/2024	Sahodaya Arts Fest
21/07/2024	I Term Exam KG
25/07/2024	Onam celebration
	September Theme for the Month: " Dignity of Labour"
05/09/2024 08/09/2024 11/09/2024 14/09/2024 23/09/2024	Teachers Day International Literacy Day Periodic test II begins Std. I to X Periodic test II ends Std. I to X Sports Day- Charity Day
	October Theme for the Month: " Guru - Shishya Relation"
01/10/2024 02/10/2024 11/10/2024	Cleaning day, speech, Gandhi Jayanthi Celebration International Day of Girl child

21/10/2024	Picnic KG section
------------	-------------------

	November Theme for the Month: "Preserve Mother Earth"
01/11/2024 10/11/2024 13/11/2024 14/11/2024 25/11/2024 26/11/2024	Kerala Piravi - Cultural Programme Kids day & Food Fest First Term Exam begins Grade I - X Childrens Day First Term Exam ends Grade I – X Picnic I-X
01/12/2024 10/12/2024 18/12/2024 21/12/2024	December Theme for the Month: "World Peace" Aids Day Human rights day II Term Exam (KG) Annual Day & Christmas celebrations

Jan-2025

Theme for the Month: "Patriotism"

- 08/01/2025 Periodic test –III begins
- Ist Model Exam begins Std.X
- 15/01/2025 Ist Model Exam ends Std.X
- 28/01/2025 Ind Model Exam begins Std.X

February

Theme for the Month: " Eco Friendly"

- 05/02/2025 Ind Model exam ends Std.X
- 19/02/2025 Annual exam begins Std.IX

March

Theme for the Month: "Together with Family"

- 18/03/2025 Annual exam begins Std.I to VIII
- 27/03/2025 Annual exam ends Std.I to VIII
- 29/03/2025 Last day to submit the consolidated marks of all exams, documents & works
- 30/03/2025 Preparation of results and all records. School closes for summer vacation.